
EXHIBITION:  
Bachelor of Arts 
(Fine Art)

Opening night & Awards ceremony  
Tuesday, 21 November - 5.00pm to 8.30pm

Exhibition hours
Tuesday 21 November - 1.00pm to 9.30pm
Wednesday 22 November - 11.00am to 5.00pm
Thursday 23 November - 11.00am to 5.00pm
Friday 24 November - 1.00pm to 9.00pm
Saturday 25 November - 10.00am to 4.00pm
Sunday 26 November - 10.00am to 4.00pm

RMIT Melbourne City Campus
Building 2, 4, 6 and 37

For mobility access to Building 4 Level 5, 
please contact RMIT Security on 9925 3895.
Note that access to Building 4 Level 2 is via stairs only.

EXHIBITION:  
Photography, 
Fine Art Honours, 
MFA & Art in 
Public Space

Opening night & Awards ceremony  
Tuesday 5 December - 5:00pm to 8.30pm

Exhibition hours
Tuesday 5 December - 1.00pm to 9.30pm

Wednesday 6 December - 11.00am to 5.00pm
Thursday 7 December- 11.00am to 5.00pm

Friday 8 December- 1.00pm to 9.00pm
Saturday 9 December - 10.00am to 4.00pm
Sunday 10 December - 10.00am to 4.00pm 

RMIT Melbourne City Campus 
Building 2 and 4 

ONLINE: 
School of Art Graduate Profiles:
schoolofartgraduates.rmit.edu.au

Bo-dene Stieler 
Studio view, 2023

Elli Bardas 
Wild Thing, 2023


